Rodeo:

Event
SADDLE BRONC RIDE

BULL RIDE

BARREL RACE

Round Place Competitor Name
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MARRAR XTREME BRONCS, 2022, NSW
Held on 09 Sep 2022 at the Marrar Gymkhana Reserve
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2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC RIDE
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Sam Randle

Joe Macqueen

Regan Lyons

Angus MacTavish

Travis Bandy DM
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Thomas Russ
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RESULT SUMMARY
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Standings Time
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Prize
Money

$1,542.27
$1,101.62
$616.91
$616.91
$308.45
$220.32
$1,164.60
$849.80
$377.70
$377.70
$377.70
$1,762.60
$1,259.00
$705.05
$705.05
$352.50
$251.80

$1,980.00
$1,980.00

$2,226.00
$1,590.00
$1,144.80
$636.00
$445.20
$318.00

$574.00
$430.50
$287.00
$143.50
$410.00
$307.50
$205.00
$102.50
$656.00
$492.00
$328.00
$164.00




